	Task Name
	Duration
	Start
	Finish

	Algorithm development 
	25 days
	Wed 1/1/14
	Mon 2/3/14

	Framework creation, field testing and refinement 
	110 days
	Wed 1/1/14
	Mon 6/2/14

	Algorithm integration Student Data System 
	107 days
	Mon 2/3/14
	Tue 7/1/14

	Planning and implementing academy 
	65 days
	Tue 4/1/14
	Mon 6/30/14

	Growth Analysis And Rigor Framework Integrated Into PLCs
	196 days
	Mon 9/1/14
	Sun 5/31/15

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Correlate common assessment growth to state value added data 
	14 days
	Wed 1/15/14
	Sat 2/1/14

	Collect feedback and suggested improvements from framework field test 
	67 days
	Sat 3/1/14
	Sun 6/1/14

	Conduct program evaluation survey of academy participants 
	12 days
	Mon 6/16/14
	Tue 7/1/14

	Conduct student data system beta testing 
	47 days
	Mon 6/30/14
	Mon 9/1/14

	Collect quarterly feedback, data analysis, and framework implementation data 
	1 day
	Fri 10/31/14
	Fri 10/31/14

	Collect quarterly feedback, data analysis, and framework implementation data 
	1 day
	Thu 1/22/15
	Thu 1/22/15

	Collect quarterly feedback, data analysis, and framework implementation data 
	1 day
	Wed 4/1/15
	Wed 4/1/15

	Collect quarterly feedback, data analysis, and framework implementation data 
	1 day
	Mon 6/1/15
	Mon 6/1/15

	
	
	
	



